
An * denotes an exhibition match.

 Weight Wrestlers Period 1
Choice
1 Period 2

Choice
2 Period 3 Result CUNE MINE

125 Martim Moniz
Janson Pilkington

 
Td3

SW
 

 
N4

Fall 2:49 6 0

133 Grant Wells For. 6 0
141 Creighton Baughman

Trevin Arlt
 
Td3

 
N4

 
N4

 
N4

TF 15-0 2:41 5 0

149 Tracey Allen
Zion Amerson

Td3
 

 
E1

 
Td3

SW
 

Def
 

 
Bot

 
E1

 
-1

 
-1

+2
 

Td3
 

 
Bot

 
E1

Td3
 

 
E1

 
Td3

E1
 

Td3
 

Dec 15-8 3 0

157 Jeaven Scdoris For. 6 0
165 Barret Brandt

Trey McDougald
Td3
 

N4
 

N4
 

Fall 2:02 6 0

174 Stephen Duffy
Mouhamadou Sene

Td3
 

N2
 

 
E1

Td3
 

Def
 

 
Bot

P1
 

 
SW

 
E1

Td3
 

Bot
 

E1
 

 
Td3

E1
 

Td3
 

MD 17-5 4 0

184 Hunter Weimer
Colton Horne

Ca
 

SW
 

SW
 

 
P1

 
+1

 
-1

 
Bot

 
R2

E1
 

Td3
 

N3
 

 
E1

Bot
 

E1
 

Td3
 

N4
 

MD 15-4 4 0

197 Mason Garcia
Connor Rinn

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
 

N4
 

N3
 

 
E1

Bot
 

SW
 

SW
 

 
P1

 
+1

 
Top

SW
 

 
P1

 
+1

E1
 

Td3
 

N4
 

TF 21-6 6:46 5 0

285 Cy Renney
Ryan Kocovsky

 
SW

SW
 

Top
 

 
R2

R2
 

 
E1

Bot
 

E1
  Fall 6:05

0 6

Team Score:             45 6

Concordia (Neb.) vs. Midland (Neb.)
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